
MENS PWR RESULTS

Mens PWR Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Corbyn Clement Wichita East High School 265.4 300.0 10

2 Gunner Williams Conway Springs High School 251.0 290.0 8

3 Kolton Greathouse Iola High School 259.0 290.0 6

4 Bradley Bond Goddard High School 292.3 280.0 4

5 Zion McIntosh Wichita East High School 299.0 275.0 2

6 Ben Ward Conway Springs High School 330.0 265.0 1

7 Austin Fulton Wichita East High School 340.0 250.0 0

8 Kurt Faudel Halstead High School 270.0 245.0 0

9 Jacob Osner Conway Springs High School 277.4 235.0 0

10 Preston Porter Goddard High School 292.6 235.0 0

11 Tucker Morris Herington High 340.0 235.0 0

12 Trenton Schnittker Cunningham High School 277.0 225.0 0

13 Dimitri Washington Maize High 315.2 225.0 0

14 Brodie Eakin Goddard High School 258.2 210.0 0

15 Luis Salas Goddard High School 265.0 185.0 0

16 dominic burns Bonner Springs High School 330.0 180.0 0

17 Jason Rogers Riverton High School 248.0 140.0 0

18 Eli Velazquez-Wallace Trinity Academy 285.0 0 0

Mens PWR Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Kolton Greathouse Iola High School 259.0 575.0 10

2 Bradley Bond Goddard High School 292.3 565.0 8

3 Preston Porter Goddard High School 292.6 475.0 6



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

4 Austin Fulton Wichita East High School 340.0 435.0 4

5 Kurt Faudel Halstead High School 270.0 405.0 2

6 Ben Ward Conway Springs High School 330.0 400.0 1

7 Trenton Schnittker Cunningham High School 277.0 380.0 0

8 Gunner Williams Conway Springs High School 251.0 375.0 0

9 Tucker Morris Herington High 340.0 375.0 0

10 Jacob Osner Conway Springs High School 277.4 360.0 0

11 Zion McIntosh Wichita East High School 299.0 355.0 0

12 Luis Salas Goddard High School 265.0 340.0 0

13 Brodie Eakin Goddard High School 258.2 315.0 0

14 Eli Velazquez-Wallace Trinity Academy 285.0 315.0 0

15 dominic burns Bonner Springs High School 330.0 255.0 0

16 Jason Rogers Riverton High School 248.0 250.0 0

17 Corbyn Clement Wichita East High School 265.4 0 0

18 Dimitri Washington Maize High 315.2 0 0

Mens PWR Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Kolton Greathouse Iola High School 259.0 315.0 10

2 Bradley Bond Goddard High School 292.3 275.0 8

3 Gunner Williams Conway Springs High School 251.0 265.0 6

4 Kurt Faudel Halstead High School 270.0 240.0 4

5 Corbyn Clement Wichita East High School 265.4 235.0 2

6 Trenton Schnittker Cunningham High School 277.0 235.0 1

7 Austin Fulton Wichita East High School 340.0 220.0 0

8 Brodie Eakin Goddard High School 258.2 215.0 0

9 Zion McIntosh Wichita East High School 299.0 210.0 0

10 Preston Porter Goddard High School 292.6 205.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

11 Tucker Morris Herington High 340.0 195.0 0

12 Jacob Osner Conway Springs High School 277.4 185.0 0

13 dominic burns Bonner Springs High School 330.0 180.0 0

14 Luis Salas Goddard High School 265.0 170.0 0

15 Dimitri Washington Maize High 315.2 165.0 0

16 Jason Rogers Riverton High School 248.0 160.0 0

17 Eli Velazquez-Wallace Trinity Academy 285.0 0 0

18 Ben Ward Conway Springs High School 330.0 0 0

Mens PWR Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Kolton Greathouse Iola High School 259.0 1180.0 0

2 Bradley Bond Goddard High School 292.3 1120.0 0

3 Gunner Williams Conway Springs High School 251.0 930.0 0

4 Corbyn Clement Wichita East High School 265.4 535.0 0

5 Kurt Faudel Halstead High School 270.0 890.0 0

6 Preston Porter Goddard High School 292.6 915.0 0

7 Austin Fulton Wichita East High School 340.0 905.0 0

8 Zion McIntosh Wichita East High School 299.0 840.0 0

9 Ben Ward Conway Springs High School 330.0 665.0 0

10 Trenton Schnittker Cunningham High School 277.0 840.0 0

11 Jason Rogers Riverton High School 248.0 550.0 0

12 Brodie Eakin Goddard High School 258.2 740.0 0

13 Luis Salas Goddard High School 265.0 695.0 0

14 Jacob Osner Conway Springs High School 277.4 780.0 0

15 Eli Velazquez-Wallace Trinity Academy 285.0 315.0 0

16 Dimitri Washington Maize High 315.2 390.0 0

17 dominic burns Bonner Springs High School 330.0 615.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

18 Tucker Morris Herington High 340.0 805.0 0


